
  
 

Fact Sheet 

2017 SUNSMART METRO SCHOOLS TENNIS CLASSIC 

 

Venues State Tennis Centre 
Belmont Park Tennis Club (TBC) 
Robertson Park Tennis Club (TBC) 
 

Pool Play 
Girls Academy Plate 
Boys Academy Plate 
Finals 

Years 3-6 
Monday 13th March (8:30am – 3:30pm) 
Tuesday 14th March (8:30am – 3:30pm) 
Follow on same day (3:30pm – onwards) 
 

Pool Play 
Girls Herbert Edwards Cup 
Boys Herbert Edwards Cup 
Finals 

Years 7-9 
Monday 20th March (8:30am – 3:30pm) 
Tuesday 21st March (8:30am – 3:30pm) 
Follow on same day (3:30pm – onwards) 
 

Pool Play 
Girls Slazenger Cup & Mursell Shield 
Boys Slazenger Cup & Mursell Shield 
Finals 

Years 7-12 
Thursday 23rd March (8:30am –3:30pm) 
Friday 24th March (8:30am –3:30pm) 
Follow on same day (3:30pm – onwards) 
 

Reserve or Additional days if required 
Wednesday 15th March  
Wednesday 22nd March 
Monday 27th March 

2017 ANZ Hot Shots Primary School 
State Championship  
(Red Ball) 
 

Years 3 & 4 
Friday 31st March  

 
Enter online @ www.schoolsportwa.com.au 
Interschool -> Primary or Secondary -> Tennis 

 
Entry Closing Date, Friday 24th February 2017 

 

Court Surface: Hard / Synthetic Grass / Grass 
 

Tournament Director: Jason Marrable 
Please Contact Jason Marrable; 6462 8300, JMarrable@tennis.com.au 
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